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245
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248
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Name
Daggett
A. Small

S. Nemath
S. Boris
A. Wicker

T. CzaykowskKi
T. Lucot
L. White
K. Long

T. Buerger
A. Plassio
S. Barnes
T. Davison
E. Shaw
G. Johnson
K. Hydock
B. Krally
S. Keelon
L. Hart
H. Holland
A. Nielsen
A. Mensch
M. Hudson
H. Kessler

R. Kakbrenner

R. Svllebarger
M. Dietz

J. Johnson
K. Plassio

K. Kyle
L. Shaw
A. Walls

A. Schonbachler
M. Walt
C. Scherer
J. Berger
Y. Harrizon
A. Donato
S. Bierker
R. Doyle
M. Edwards
B. Busche
E. Seaman
I. Pilyih
E. Jehelenburg?
A. Alexander
C. Raclocaj
J. Agoglia-Laird
A. Trimbur
J. Pasquinelli
M. Berger
M. Dominek
A. Haught
J. Mlecko
C. Abraham

M. Schiffman

L. Turner
E. Hayward
K. Butka
M. Wilson
K. Ross
R. Tessmer
A. Wilkinson
R. Saltez?
E. Auslander
A. Wehrle
K. Arnold
E. Santora
A. Grzegorczyk
C. Bakayza
M. Sperl
A. Bruno
M. Smith
S. Virostek
M. Walker
|. Oberhauser
T. Lochner
P. Ryan
S. Rhoads
H. Chen
H. Wagner
J. Wilson
L. Satherland?
M. Dysert
A. Napora

D. Carskadden

R. Monet
O. Curtiss
N. Miller
C. Babier
D. Bennett
Y. Matsuda
M. Giemto
B. Dean

E. Duff

S. Ulanowicz
S. Fung

A. Hrycko
C. Leydic
C. McGennis
M. Beardsley
C. Lindsey
E. Hornfeck
L. Fortes
A. Ghiardi

A. Glasspool
K. Morra
N. Aloise

M. Williams
Z. Ozkaya
S. MacDonald
O. Waters

H. Cole
L. Kenna

J. Komoroski

S. Zofuhall
H. Tracey
H. Sabram
C. Dawling
T. Keener
K. Gomez
K. Weaver
K. Robic
B. Terwilliger
A. Suwalski
H. Reitter
K. McLain
M. Mahler
J. Griffith
O. Baelogh
M. Herman
E. Siefken
K. Pomfret

A. Hrabovsky

S. Monteparte

C. Sherwood
M. Stazer
C. Rau
M. Pietz
Z. Gallick

H. Valenty

R. McFadden
C. Moses
K. Barr
L. Saurer

J. Kobeski
L. Chopp
C. Treschel
S. Miller

K. Gan
N. Moore
S. Josti
S. Padhi

E. Jackson
S. Brown
H. Alexander
M. Homison
L. Perdriel-Arons
A. Booth
L. Bellott
M. Simon
T. Sears
A. Eijes?
M. Schreiber

H. liff?

A. Weinheimer
E. Riggle
O. Kost
M. Caroff

O. Estright

C. Ferri
M. Brown
S. Perry

O. Mensch
S. McMaster
E. Mullins
R. Barrett
M. Chaer
M. Schuck

H. Seas
S. Miller

A. Lee

C. Brayers?
J. Kisner
S. Wasilak
O. Tillotson
S. Capezzuti
K. McLain
J. Becker
S. Fishcher
A. McLaughlin
A. O’Connor
A. Moreland

L. Muir

R. Korach
E. Weyman
O. DiBon
M. Czura
G. Cullen
E. Hamlon
M. Giles
I. Cowden
H. Pasqualini

H. Knedeisen

S. Padhi

C. Janeda
K. Sabak
E. Duncan
M. Pisarcik
A. Simmen
A. Zernick
M. McKinney
B. Schmitz
A. Snyder
R. Simpson
P. Thompson
R. McFarlane
C. Coles
A. Sexton
P. Fanella
J. Millorino
M. Rust
M. Capretta
H. Steele

R. Piett

Q. Zhao
K. Wadlow
A. Plazek

G. Seymour
T. Jablonsky

K. Cahill
Cardwell
S. Katres?
A. Lorence
O. Grieco
M. O’Neill
M. Yowler

G. Beitz
S. Rocher
H. Gordon

E. Hayakawa
C. Lesniakowski
J. Silvester
A. Sekikawa
L. Kenna
S. Barnett
M. Harajda
R. Lee
K. Marston
A. Jenkins
L. Fleming
K. Persia
C. Bohman
C. Johnson

K. Legg
H. Marra
J. Tarcson
K. Rugg
S. Gough
J. Cody
R. Christy
M. Bush
L. Bernard
L. Newton

A. Andreolli

C. Miller

M. Rush
M. Vento

K. Guy
A. Bowers

O. Kukura?
J. Schoedel
E. Bancroft
M. Schroeder

H. Bemis

L. Ranf

L. Bartoe
R. Cranmer
L. Shavlis
J. Zarjdel

V. Hill
S. Parker

School
North Allegheny
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Norwin
North Allegheny
Quaker Valley
Norwin
St. Alexis
Seneca Valley
Hampton
North Allegheny
Norwin
Knoch
North Allegheny
Norwin
Pine-Richland
Plum
Fox Chapel
Canon-Mac
Upper St. Clair
Norwin
Pine-Richland
North Allegheny
Norwin
Indiana
Canon-Mac
Norwin
Norwin
Pine-Richland
Norwin
Seneca Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Knoch
Pine-Richland
Kiski Area

Eden Christian Academy

Pine-Richland
Baldwin
St. Ursula
Hampton
East Catholic
East Catholic
Franklin Regional
North Allegheny
Shaler
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Mcintyre
Franklin Regional
Mars
Pine-Richland
North Hills
St. Alexis
North Allegheny
Upper St. Clair
Upper St. Clair
Hampton
Mars
Trinity
North Allegheny
Blackhawk
Moon
Pine-Richland
Norwin
Upper St. Clair
Upper St. Clair
Norwin
Knoch
Shaler
Upper St. Clair
Shaler
Kiski Area
Gateway
St.Alphonsus
Norwin
North Allegheny
Norwin
Hempfield
Moon
Fox Chapel
Indiana
Franklin Regional
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Hampton
Knoch
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Riverview
Upper St. Clair
Kiski Area
Assumption
Thomas Jefferson
Upper St. Clair
Knoch
Mars
Upper St. Clair
Fox Chapel
Hampton
Ringgold
Indiana
Moon
Baldwin
Knoch
Mars
Hampton
Indiana
Plum
BJHS?
Indiana
Keystone Oaks
Fox Chapel
Mars
Pine-Richland
Trinity
Baldwin
Baldwin
Trinity
Fox Chapel
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Baldwin
Pine-Richland
East Catholic

Pittsburgh Urban Christian

St. Alexis
BJHS?
Carlow

East Catholic
Pine-Richland
Somerset
Mars
Moon
Indiana
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Freeport
Quaker Valley
North Allegheny
Indiana
Canon-Mac
North Allegheny
Riverview
Assumption
St. Ursula
Hempfield
Mellon (Mt. Lebanon)
Franklin Regional
Indiana
Upper St. Clair

Eden Christian Academy

?

Norwin
Franklin Regional
Thomas Jefferson

Knoch

Gateway
Gateway
Gateway
Mars
Hampton
Fox Chapel
Assumption
Gateway
Hampton
Norwin

Eden Christian Academy

North Allegheny
Quaker Valley
Upper St. Clair

Moon
Pine-Richland
Indiana
Moon
Norwin
Wendover
Gateway
North Allegheny
Mars
Baldwin
Pine-Richland
Carlow
Wendover
Thomas Jefferson
Franklin Regional
Norwin
Boyce
Thomas Jefferson

Franklin Regional

Seneca Valley
Hampton
Pine-Richland
Trinity
Freeport
Fox Chapel
St.Alphonsus
Pine-Richland
Hempfield
Freeport
Blackhawk
Shaler
Plum
Fox Chapel
St. Ursula
Norwin
Trinity
Thomas Jefferson
Hempfield
Gateway
St. Teresa
North Allegheny
Kiski Area
North Allegheny
Hempfield
Blackhawk
Mars
North Allegheny
Somerset
Trinity
Ringgold
Indiana
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Indiana
Upper St. Clair
North Allegheny
North Allegheny
Indiana
Shaler
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Assumption
Franklin Regional
Hempfield
Hempfield

Franklin Regional

Pine-Richland
Somerset
Plum
Canon-Mac
Highlands?
Franklin Regional
?

Fox Chapel
Upper St. Clair
Canon-Mac
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Franklin Regional
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Gateway
Franklin Regional
Ringgold
Plum
Fox Chapel
Trinity
Hempfield
Ringgold
Upper St. Clair
Somerset
Franklin Regional
Fox Chapel
Butler
Canon-Mac
Hempfield
Plum
Canon-Mac
North Hills
Somerset
Hempfield
Wendover
Somerset
Franklin Regional
Plum
Hempfield
Butler
North Allegheny
Hempfield
Trinity
Butler
Somerset
Hempfield
Hempfield
Fox Chapel

Time

10:10

10:23

10:26

10:27

10:31

10:33

10:43

10:46

10:46

10:53

10:53

10:54

10:54

10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:01

11:03
11:06
11:10
11:10
11:11

11:13
11:15
11:16
11:22

11:23
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:40
11:41

11:43
11:44
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51

11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:11

12:12
12:12
12:17
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:30
12:31

12:33
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:39
12:41

12:42
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51

12:51

12:52
12:53
12:54
12:57
12:58
13:01

13:05
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:11

13:12
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:21

13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:29
13:31

13:31

13:32
13:36
13:37
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:39
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:41

13:43
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:51

13:54
13:54
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:10
14:11

14:11

14:12
14:12
14:12
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:18
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:23
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:43
14:43
14:46
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:50
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:56
14:57
14:57
14:58
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:14
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:18
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:44
15:49
15:49
15:53
15:57
16:00
16:03
16:07
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:20
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:39
16:44
16:59
17:09
17:21
17:29
17:36
17:37
17:42
17:51
18:10
18:12
22:23



